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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25001850

E25001851
E25001852
E25001853

E25001854
E25001855

E25001856
E25001857

E25001858

E25001859

Reported

05:34:54 06/09/25

09:54:31 06/09/25

10:36:20 06/09/25

11:18:15 06/09/25

14:31:43 06/09/25
14:51:36 06/09/25

16:23:05 06/09/25
17:39:23 06/09/25

23:19:05 06/09/25

04:17:50 06/10/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS 3329 W COUNTY RD 1000 S,

UNCONSCIOUS GREENSBURG

EMS SICK 605 E BENNETT ST; APT 6,

PERSON WESTPORT

EMS LIFT 730 N EAST ST, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

EMS AMBUL 1025 E MAUREEN RD, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS TRANSFER RILEY HOSPITAL,

EMS FALL 1 W YMCA WAY; YMCA,
GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 508 E BAILI CT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

MENTAL 410 W PARK RD ; ROOM 2,

HEALTH GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; THE WILLOWS,
GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22808/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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